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000050248 Electrical Servic 0 07/01/2024

29682 M H 398 09/14/2011

28246 M H 557 12/01/2009

24286 SFR 651 03/23/2006

19014 M H 125 12/06/2001

2026HX Base Yr

112 SW CAPALLIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,354 116.4000 130.37 306,891 2006 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2238

BAS 2,238 100 2,238 262,591

FOP 192 30 58 6,805

FOP 192 30 58 6,805

2,622 2,354 276,202

BAS= W23 FOP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W49 S31 E18 N3 E7 S5 FOP= S8 E24
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,616

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 30 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,700

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 28 42 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,116

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 15,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

8 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

31,732

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 94,525


